
D. "W. Laird, San Francisco Jewelry Manufactory, 613 Montgomery cor. Merchant

McAuliffe Mary Miss, glovemaker, dwl 19 Salmon
McAulitfe Michael, boilermaker, dwl S s Twenty-first, nr

Church
McAuliffe Michael A. (McAidiffe J: Freeman), dwl 15

Carolina
McAuliffe Patrick, plasterer, dwl 253 Clara
MpAuliffe & Freeman {Michael A. McAuliffe and Alex-

ander Freeman), teas and groceries, 144 Sixth
McAvey F., night inspector Custom House, dwl 1030 Mar-

ket
McAvey James, metalroofer Conlin & Roberts, dwl 315

Brj-ant
McAvey Thomas, porter S. S. Newbeni, Folsom St.Wharf
McAvoy David, hostler Dashaway Stables, dwl 108 Wil-

liam
McAvoy E., baker Cal. Cracker Co.
McAvoy John, hostler, dwl 720 Natoma
McAo\'^' John, laborer, dwl 12 Miller PI
McAvoy John, painter, dwl 010 Minna
McAvoy Margaret, dwl 807 Jackson
McAvoy Michael, drajTuan Cal. Cracker Co.
McAvoy Thomas, carjjenter, dwl 410 Tehama
McAvoy Thomas, furniture, 414 Folsom
McBain B., brakeman Southern Pac. R. R.
McBain Benjamin, blacksmith, dwl 550 Jessie

McBain F., trackman Central R. R.
McBain William {McBain tfc Moral), dwl SW cor Third

and Folsom
McBain William, Ship Calkers' Assn, 118 First

McBain & Moral (William McBai7i and Siegfried Moral),
drj' and fancj- goods, 222 Third

McBay Charles W. , special policeman, dwl West End Hotel
McBean James, shiix;arpenter, dwl 25 Gilbert

McBean P. ^.IcO., (Gladdi)i(/,McB. cO Co.), dwl 26iKeaniy
McBean William, dwl 321 Pacific

McBeth Robert, waterman, dwl 639 Post
McBeth S. R. Mrs., furnished rooms, 511 O'Farrell

McBeth Thomas A., upholsterer and carpenter, dwl 1111
Folsom

McBey Charles, driver icewagon, dwl West End Hotel
McBirney Samuel, collector, dwl SW cor Geary and Oc-

tavia

McBoden Allen, dwl 619 McAllister
McBowen Julia Miss, bookbinder Edward Bosqui & Co.,

dwl 1818 Stockton
McBowen Samuel (Dow <t McB.), dwl 181S Stockton
McBoyle A. & Co., druggists, 504 Washington
McBoyle Alex. (A. McBoi/le ct Co.), dwl 815 Tj'ler

McBoyle G., clerk C. P. Van Schaack & Co., dwl 930 Clay
McBoyle Joseph, clerk Hale, Page &, Wilson, res Oakland
McBreen Charles E., clerk Terrence McBreen, dwl 1129

Folsom
McBreen Terrence, groceries and liquors, 1129 Folsom
McBreen William, gasfitter, dwl 1129 Folsom
McBriarty Edward, moroccofinisher Davidson & Co., dwl

SW cor Seventh and Brannan
McBriarty James, teamster, dwl 229 Clara
McBriarty Patrick, laborer, dvvi 1176 Harrison
McBride Annie Mrs. , lamidress Lick House
McBride Dennis (Moran tt- McB.), dwl 12 Sherman
McBride Duncan, dwl 16 Antonio
McBride Edward, carrier Alta California and Evening

Bulletin, dwl 17 Third
McBride Edward, moroccodresser Bloch &. Davidson, dwl

611 Seventh
McBride Edward, teamster, dwl 48 Silver

McBride Henry E., attorney at law, office 607 Clay (and
Buhlert ik McB.), dwl 318 Jessie

McBride James, metalroofer Conlin & Roberts, dwl 716
Tehama

McBride John, dwl S s Twelfth nr Mission
McBride John, engineer Pac. Iron Works, dwl 417 How-

ard
McBride Martha (widow), dwl 716 Tehama
McBride Mary Mrs., dwl 239 Stevenson
McBride Owen, Laborers' Pro. Benev. Assn, 818 How
McBride P., lumberman C. A. Hooper & Co., dwl 3 King
McBride Patrick, papercarrier, Uwl 26 Perrj-, rear
McBride Thomas, cartman, dwl 17 Downey
McBride Thomas, laborer, dwl 12^ Dora
JIcBride William, dwl 1206 Pacific

McBride William, helper Cal. Planing Mills

McBride William, paperhanger Frank G. Edwards, dwl
620i Minna

McBride William H., clerk, dwl 919 Powell
McCabe , shipcarpenter L. S. Allen, 16 Drumm
McCabe A. J. (widow), dwl S s Point Loboa Av bet Eigh-

teenth and Nineteenth avs
McCabe Anna (widow), dwl 65 Minna

McCabe Barney, laborer new U. S. Appraiser's Building,
dwl 111 Jessie

McCabe Bernard, groceries and liquors, SE cor Anthony
and Jessie

McCabe Charles M., contractor, dwl 459 Minna
McCabe Eugene C, engineer, dwl 529 Brjant
McCabe Henry, laborer Torrens k Enricht, 1520 Clay
McCabe Hugh, painter, dwl 141 Second
McCabe Hugh, upholsterer, 631 Third
McCabe J. Mrs., janitress Potrero School
McCabe James, dwl 712 Guerrero
McCabe James, attorney at law, office 74 Montgomery

Block, dwl Grand Hotel
McCabe James, fireman Palace Hotel, dwl 71 Minna
McCabe James, laborer, dwl 320 Fell

McCabe James, longshoreman, dwl 242 Fremont
McCabe James, machinist S. F. Gas Light Co.
McCabe J. H., theatrical agency, 235 Kearny
McCabe John, bootfitter Rosenthal, Feder & Co., dwl 271J'

Clara
McCabe John, cooper, dwl 738J Clementina
McCabe John, laborer, dwl 512 Mission
McCabe John, laborer, dwl 160 Shipley
McCabe John, molder Risdon I. and L. Works, dwl W s

Tennessee bet Mariposa and Solano
McCabe John, shampooer Hammam Turkish Baths, dwl

915 Powell
McCabe Lawrence, dwl 541 First

McCabe M., laborer, dwl cor Sierra and Louisiana
McCabe M., laborer C. A. Hooper & Co.
McCabe Mary (widow-), dwl 1141 Harrison
McCabe Matthew, dwl 321 Pacific

McCabe Matthew, woodturner Kragen & Co., dwl 321 Miss
McCabe Michael, waiter Occidental Hot«l, dwl 37^ Sixth
McCabe Michael S., carpenter, dwl 49 Ritch
McCabe Morris, laborer suiserintendent streets, dwl 238

Fremont
McCabe Owen, feather warerooms, 931 Market, dwl 12

Dale PI

McCabe Owen, laborer George H. WTiitney, dwl 11 Minna
McCabe Patrick, dwl 116 Jones
McCabe Patrick, carriagepainter Patrick Donohue, dwl

cor Stockton and Vallejo

McCabe Patrick J., hostler Potrero and B. V. R. R. depot,
dwl First Av, South S. F.

McCabe Peter, boileniiaker, dwl 521 Howard
JlcCabe Richard J., teacher music, dwl 1220 Kearny
McCabe Richard S., zincographer A. L. Bancroft & Co.,

dwl 1718 Stevenson
McCabe Robert, machinist Risdon I. and L. Works, dwl

765 Harrison
McCabe Terrence, laborer Southern Pac. R. R., dwl W 3

Michigan nr Shasta
McCabe Thomas, barkeeper, dwl SW cor Dup and Bdwy
McCabe Thomas J., carbuilder Kimball Manuf. Co., dwl

California Av nr Twenty-ninth, Bemal Heights
McCabe AVilliam B., dwl 143 Third
McCafferty A., bricklayer, dwl 22 Turk
McCafferty Dominick (McCafferty li- Kelly), dwl 18 Jessie,

rear
McCafferty Edward, mason new U. S. Appraiser's Building
McCafferty Neil, carriagewasher Healy & Fegen, dwl 332

Bush
McCafferty William, laborer Torrens & Enricht, 1520 Clay
McCafferty William, livery stable, E s Mission nr Twenty-

first

McCafferty & Kelly (Dominick McCafferty and Patrick
W. Kelly), junk, 33 First •

McCaffery Hugh, clothescleaner, 553 Fourth
McCafferv John F., plumber Henry J. McLerie, dwl 8,

Central PI

McCaffery Matthew, dwl E s Fair Oaks bet Twenty-second
and Twenty-third

McCaffery Terrence, barkeeper Philip McGovem, NE cor
Kearny and Market

McCaffrey Bridget (widow), furnished rooms, 82 Jessie

McCaffrey Cornelius, miner, dwl 1830 Eddy
McCaffrey Hugh, policeman City Hall, dwl 1216 Green
McCaffrej' James, laborer, dwl 032 Brannan
McCaffrey John, dwl West End Hotel
McCaffrey John, laborer Sanford M. Hills, dwl S s Sacra

mento bet "Taylor and Jones
McCaffrey John, mariner Pacific Mail S. S. City of Tokio
McCaffrey Michael (McCaffrey a.- McGuire), dwl 433|

Grove
McCaffrey Michael, cartman, dwl 63 Natoma
McCaffrey Patrick, laborer Pacific Oil and Lead Works,

dwl 719 Brannan, rear
McCaffrey Philip, laborer, dwl cor Brannan and Sixth

BEAMISH'S—Nucleus Bldg, Third & Market, Shirts & Men's Furnishing Goo4


